Assam Science and Technology University

Guwahati

Result of End-term Examination held in March-April, 2021 (Regular)

Page 1 of 3

College/Institute :

Branch

Total Appeared :

Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Pharmacy

44 Passed: 40 Pass % :

Withheld: Q

Course

B. Pharm

Semester : V

Candidates with failed subject(s):

SL

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

The following candidate(s) has/have cleared all the subjects :

Name of Candidate

ALOK TONDRANG
AMBIA BEGUM
BHASKAR JYOTI SHARMA
BIJAN BARMAN
CHATIRENLA WALLING

CHINMOY MALAKAR

DALARITI NONGSPUNG MYLLIEMNGAP

DHRUVA JYOTI DEKA

DIBASH DEKA

DIGANTA DAS

DIPU SARMA

DUBARI DEKA

EASTER GRACE MARBANIANG

HANGSA RONRANG

IPTIKAR ALOM PARAMANIK

JYOTIRMOY PATOWARY

JYOTISHMAN SAIKIA

MINTU ROY

NABAM PIYA

NEKIBUR RAHMAN

NITUL BARMAN

NITUPORNA BORA

OWAHIDUR RAHMAN

PARTHAJYOTI NATH

PRACHURJYA KAUSHIK SAIKIA

Date: 05.07.2021

Roll Number Percentage/ Result
SGPA/TGPA
182210011003 7.85 Pass
182210011004 7.62 Pass
182210011007 7.54 Pass
182210011008 7.08 Pass
182210011010 7.54 Pass
182210011011 8.92 Pass
182210011012 8.23 Pass
182210011013 8.62 Pass
182210011014 8.08 Pass
182210011015 7.69 Pass
182210011016 6.62 Pass
182210011017 8.92 Pass
182210011018 8.62 Pass
182210011019 7.46 Pass
182210011020 9.54 Pass
182210011021 6.54 Pass
182210011022 6.85 Pass
182210011027 8.00 Pass
182210011032 8.08 Pass
182210011034 7.62 Pass
182210011035 8.23 Pass
182210011036 7.92 Pass
182210011037 6.54 Pass
182210011039 7.54 Pass
182210011041 7.62 Pass
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26 PRANJIT SAIKIA 182210011042 7.23 Pass
27 PRIYAM KASHYAP BORAH 182210011043 8.00 Pass
28 RAHMAT ULLAH 182210011045 8.77 Pass
29 RAMIZ AKHTAR 182210011046 8.77 Pass
30 RIDAHUN RYNJAH 182210011047 7.62 Pass
31 SAVINAY KUMAR 182210011049 8.38 Pass
32 SERMILI ENGTIPI 182210011050 8.46 Pass
33 SHIKHAR JYOTI BORA 182210011051 7.92 Pass
34 SNEHA PAUL 182210011053 9.85 Pass
35 SOFIQUL ISLAM 182210011054 7.54 Pass
36 SPANDAN SAHA 182210011055 7.15 Pass
37 SUBHADEEP PALIT 182210011056 7.31 Pass
38 TANUJ SHARMA 182210011058 9.23 Pass
39 TRISHNA SARMA 182210011059 6.54 Pass
40 RUHON AHMED HAZARIKA 192250011002 7.08 Pass
The following candidate(s) has/have failed in the subject(s) shown against their Roll Numbers :
SL No. Name of Candidate Roll Number Percentage/ Backlog(s)
SGPA /TGPA

1 KOUSHIK BORA 182210011024 4.85 BP501T, BP504T

2 MIHIN PILYA 182210011026 5.69 BP504T

3 SUBHASIS DEY 182210011057 5.69 BP504T

4 YASHWANT KASHYAP 192250011003 3.77 BP501T, BP502T, BP504T

Withheld for official reason(s) :
Failed in aggregate:
Date: 05.07.2021

(Dr. Indranil Chanda)
Controller of Examinations (I/C)
Assam Science and Technology University
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Important : Efforts are being made to ensure accuracy in the results. Discrepancy, if any, detected at a later stage, shall be rectified as per University rules.

Note : Student can apply for Re-evaluation ( As per programme regulation ) of the Answer-scripts, maximum three subjects in a semester, within 15 days
after declaration of result. No application after 15 days will be accepted.

Date: 05.07.2021 (Dr. Indranil Chanda)
Controller of Examinations (I/C)
Assam Science and Technology University
Guwahati



