

## **Assam Science and Technology University**

### Guwahati

#### Result of End-term Examination held in March-April, 2021 (Regular)

College/Institute: Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences Course: B. Pharm

Branch : Pharmacy Semester : V

Total Appeared: 44 Passed: 40 Pass %: 90.91 Withheld: 0 Candidates with failed subject(s): 4

#### The following candidate(s) has/have cleared all the subjects:

SL	Name of Candidate	Roll Number	Percentage/ SGPA/TGPA	Result	
1	ALOK TONDRANG	182210011003	7.85	Pass	
2	AMBIA BEGUM	182210011004	7.62	Pass	
3	BHASKAR JYOTI SHARMA	182210011007	7.54	Pass	
4	BIJAN BARMAN	182210011008	7.08	Pass	
5	CHATIRENLA WALLING	182210011010	7.54	Pass	
6	CHINMOY MALAKAR	182210011011	8.92	Pass	
7	DALARITI NONGSPUNG MYLLIEMNGAP	182210011012	8.23	Pass	
8	DHRUVA JYOTI DEKA	182210011013	8.62	Pass	
9	DIBASH DEKA	182210011014	8.08	Pass	
10	DIGANTA DAS	182210011015	7.69	Pass	
11	DIPU SARMA	182210011016	6.62	Pass	
12	DUBARI DEKA	182210011017	8.92	Pass	
13	EASTER GRACE MARBANIANG	182210011018	8.62	Pass	
14	HANGSA RONRANG	182210011019	7.46	Pass	
15	IPTIKAR ALOM PARAMANIK	182210011020	9.54	Pass	
16	JYOTIRMOY PATOWARY	182210011021	6.54	Pass	
17	JYOTISHMAN SAIKIA	182210011022	6.85	Pass	
18	MINTU ROY	182210011027	10011027 8.00		
19	NABAM PIYA	182210011032	8.08	Pass	
20	NEKIBUR RAHMAN	182210011034	7.62	Pass	
21	NITUL BARMAN	182210011035	8.23	Pass	
22	NITUPORNA BORA	182210011036	7.92	Pass	
23	OWAHIDUR RAHMAN	182210011037	6.54	Pass	
24	PARTHAJYOTI NATH	182210011039	7.54	Pass	
25	PRACHURJYA KAUSHIK SAIKIA	182210011041	7.62	Pass	

Date: 05.07.2021

(Dr. Indranil Chanda) Controller of Examinations (I/C) Assam Science and Technology University Guwahati



# **Assam Science and Technology University**

## Guwahati

### Result of End-term Examination held in March-April, 2021 (Regular)

26	PRANJIT SAIKIA	182210011042	7.23	Pass
27	PRIYAM KASHYAP BORAH	182210011043	8.00	Pass
28	RAHMAT ULLAH	182210011045	8.77	Pass
29	RAMIZ AKHTAR	182210011046	8.77	Pass
30	RIDAHUN RYNJAH	182210011047	7.62	Pass
31	SAVINAY KUMAR	182210011049	8.38	Pass
32	SERMILI ENGTIPI	182210011050	8.46	Pass
33	SHIKHAR JYOTI BORA	182210011051	7.92	Pass
34	SNEHA PAUL	182210011053	9.85	Pass
35	SOFIQUL ISLAM	182210011054	7.54	Pass
36	SPANDAN SAHA	182210011055	7.15	Pass
37	SUBHADEEP PALIT	182210011056	7.31	Pass
38	TANUJ SHARMA	182210011058	9.23	Pass
39	TRISHNA SARMA	182210011059	6.54	Pass
40	RUHON AHMED HAZARIKA 192250011002 7.08 I			Pass

#### The following candidate(s) has/have failed in the subject(s) shown against their Roll Numbers :

SL No.	Name of Candidate	Roll Number	Percentage/ SGPA /TGPA	Backlog(s)
1	KOUSHIK BORA	182210011024	4.85	BP501T, BP504T
2	MIHIN PILYA	182210011026	5.69	BP504T
3	SUBHASIS DEY	182210011057	5.69	BP504T
4	YASHWANT KASHYAP	192250011003	3.77	BP501T, BP502T, BP504T

#### Withheld for official reason(s):

Failed in aggregate:

**Date:** 05.07.2021

(Dr. Indranil Chanda)
Controller of Examinations (I/C)
Assam Science and Technology University
Guwahati



## **Assam Science and Technology University**

### Guwahati

Result of End-term Examination held in March-April, 2021 (Regular)

Important: Efforts are being made to ensure accuracy in the results. Discrepancy, if any, detected at a later stage, shall be rectified as per University rules.

Note: Student can apply for Re-evaluation ( As per programme regulation ) of the Answer-scripts, maximum three subjects in a semester, within 15 days after declaration of result. No application after 15 days will be accepted.

**Date:** 05.07.2021

(Dr. Indranil Chanda) Controller of Examinations (I/C) Assam Science and Technology University Guwahati